

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.4070 OF 2014

Manasi Milind Joshi & Anr. ... Petitioners

Versus

M/s. Damodar Properties & Ors. Respondents

Mr. V.P. Patankar for Petitioners.
Mr. Rajesh More, APP for Respondent No.4-State.

CORAM:-M.L. TAHALIYANI, J.

DATED : -1st APRIL, 2015.

P.C.

This writ petition shall be tagged alongwith Criminal
Revision Application No.503 of 2013.

2. By consent of both the parties stand over to **18-4-2015.**

(JUDGE)