

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 4070 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of appearances,
Court's orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. V. P. Patankar Advocate for the Petitioner.
Ms. Vrushali Maindad Advocate for Respondent no.
2
Ms. A. T. Jhaveri APP for the State.

CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.
DATED : JULY 1, 2016.

P.C. :

Matter to be listed on 04/07/2016, irrespective
of office objections.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.)