

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 4070 OF 2014
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 503 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of appearances,
Court's orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. R. S. Apte a/w Mr. V. P. Patankar Advocate for
the Petitioner.
Ms. Vrushali Maindad Advocate for Respondent no.
2
Mr. Swapnil Patil h/f Mr. S. V. Sadavarte Advocate
for Respondent no. 3
Ms. A. T. Jhaveri APP for the State.

CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.
DATED : JULY 15, 2016.

P.C. :

- 1) Respondent nos. 1 & 2 in Criminal Writ
Petition No. 4070 of 2014 pray for time.
- 2) Stand over to 03/08/2015.

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)